www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 45
 Adams Safety Products
Fire Recall Phase I and Phase II:
life-saving protocols in an emergency
Fire Recall Phase I
If the input labeled “Fire Recall Phase I” is activated, the light curtain
is disabled and nudging is enabled.  The nudging buzzer sounds;  it
remains on during door close and until the car arrives at the

CSA B44.1/A17.5-1996
Mounting kit Complete
GATEKEEPER MAX ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7MAX 7-ft. GateKeeper MAX unit w/mounting kit;  for door height up to 7 ft.
A850G10MAX 10-ft. GateKeeper MAX unit w/mounting kit; for 7-10-ft.-high doors
Only GateKeeper
MAX offers this!
GATEKEEPER MAX ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7MAX-P1 Control unit (power supply)
A850G7-R1 Receiver (with blue plug)
A850G7-T1 Transmitter (with white plug)
A850G7-RR1 Receiver cable, 16 ft. (blue plug)
A850G7-RT1 Transmitter cable, 16 ft. (white plug)
A850G7-VS Vision shield, 7 ft.
Door Protection/
GateKeeper ®